
 

Town of Rothesay Day Camp Program Registration Form 

Due to COVID-19, this is NOT a drop-off program. 

Complete and submit by mail with payment to: 70 Hampton Rd, Rothesay NB, E2E 5L5 

Day Camp Programs Duration: June 22nd 2020 – August 21st 2020 

Sessions: Monday to Friday from 9:00AM – 12:00PM | 1:00PM – 4:00PM  Ages: 5 to 12 Years Old. 

Cost of Weekly Programming: $50 per week, $40 per week when there is a statutory holiday. The program 

will be run out of Wells Recreation Site (one group of 15 campers each week) and Bill McGuire Centre (two 

groups of 15 campers each week). 

Lunchtime Sessions: Monday to Friday from 12:00PM – 1:00PM ($2.00 per session). Punch cards can be 

purchased separate from registration costs. Lunch is not provided, please send your campers with a lunch.  

 

Camper Information: 

# Full Name of Camper Age D.O.B. (YYYY/MM/DD) Female: Male: 

1.  
     

2.  
     

3.       

4.  
     

 

Camper Medical Information: 

NOTE: THIS FORM WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT MEDICARE NUMBER(S) 

# Medicare Number Expiry Date  Medical Conditions and/or Allergies 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4. 
   

 

Parent/Guardian Contact Information:  

Those listed will be allowed to pick up the campers listed above. Please attempt to have one person 

designated for drop-off and pick-up.  

Name: Cell Phone: Home Phone: 

Email: Home Address: 

Name: Cell Phone: Home Phone: 

Email: Home Address: 
 

Contact Information for additional people allowed to pick up campers. 

Name: Phone: Email: 

Name: Phone: Email: 



 

Day Camp Registering for (Check):  Wells Recreation Centre    Bill McGuire Centre 

Check: Summer Day Camp Weeks 
Cost  
(x # of 
Campers) 

Yes No Week 1: Monday, June 22 to Friday, June 26 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 2: Monday, June 29 to Friday, July 3 (No Camp on July 1) $40.00 x # 

Yes No Week 3: Monday, July 6 to Friday, July 10 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 4: Monday, July 13 to Friday, July 17 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 5: Monday, July 20 to Friday, July 24 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 6: Monday, July 27 to Friday, July 31 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 7: Tuesday, August 4 to Friday, August 7 (No Camp on Aug 3) $40.00 x # 

Yes No Week 8: Monday, August 10 to Friday, August 14 $50.00 x # 

Yes No Week 9: Monday, August 17 to Friday, August 21 $50.00 x # 

Grand Total:  

 

Lunchtime Punch Cards (OPTIONAL) 
Please indicate the number of sessions would you like to purchase. Please include payment. Punch cards 

cannot be purchased at the facility. Punch cards will be placed with the camper’s registration information at 

the day camp facility. You will be contacted if your purchased sessions are low.  
 

Number of Sessions ($2/session): ______________________ 
 

Permissions and Waivers:  

My child(ren) have permission to:         Walk Home         Bike Home 

LIABILITY WAIVER: I am aware that staff and the Town of Rothesay assume no responsibility nor 
liability or loss suffered by my child(ren) and that the staff is responsible for them upon their entering the 
camp premises. I understand the above liability waiver. 

SIGNATURE: DATE: 

PHOTO PERMISSION: I am aware that photographs and/or videos of my child(ren) may be taken during 
the Day Camp Program and used for promotional purposes on posters, flyers, slideshows and websites. 
I hereby grant permission to the town of Rothesay to use and distribute photos and/or videos for the 
purposes stated above:  

 YES    NO 

SIGNATURE: DATE: 

 

 

For Internal Use Only - Form Received:  

Date:    Time:    If Bill McGuire Centre: Group  A   OR    B 


